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	Ayele
	Brenda
	
	114 129th Street S #19
	Tacoma
	WA
	98444
	(253) 539-4430
	podkayne22@hotmail.com

	Bell-Hanson
	Karen
	
	1706 121st S
	Tacoma
	WA
	98444
	(253) 538-0307
	bellhanson@yahoo.com

	Bright
	Bev
	
	3414 N. 24th
	Tacoma
	WA
	98406
	(253) 756-9170
	bbright@nwlink.com

	Brotherton
	Cass
	
	26805 148th Ave SE
	Kent
	WA
	98042
	(253) 631-5646
	cbrotherton1@hotmail.com

	Cloud
	Sidney
	
	6802 Amethyst Ct SW
	Lakewood
	WA
	98498
	(253) 581-2842
	rsidneycloud@comcast.net

	Cornett
	Deborah
	
	1501 Brunswick SE
	Lacey
	WA
	98503
	(360)259-2256
	

	Fernandez-Llamazares
	Heide
	
	3710 N 7th St.
	Tacoma
	WA
	98406
	(253) 779-8940
	heide_fll@hotmail.com

	Frank
	Katrina
	
	29635 2nd Pl Sw
	Federal Way
	WA
	98023
	(253) 839-5574
	Kayfrank@worldnet.att.net

	Grellier
	Penny 
	
	1122 N Oakes St
	Tacoma
	WA
	98406
	(253) 756-6443
	pennyg@ccsww.org

	Harris
	Nancy
	
	10218 51st St NW
	Gig Harbor
	WA
	98335
	(253) 265- 6611
	keckpaint@centurytel.net

	Kuehler
	Ruth
	
	6016 N. Highlands Parkway #366
	Tacoma
	WA
	98406
	(253) 752-9447
	ruthkueh@aol.com

	Kincaid
	Cheryl
	
	2064 McDonald Ave
	DuPont
	WA 
	98327
	(253) 964-1269
	kincaidce@earthlink.net

	Lund
	Biz
	
	4436 Memory Lane
	University Pl.
	WA
	98466
	(253) 564-0833
	mizbiz54@hotmail.com

	Lycette
	Megan
	
	6309 Ellis Ave S
	Seattle
	WA
	98108
	(360) 825- 0789
	mlycette1@excite.com

	Morris
	Karin
	
	1534 S. Brookside Terrace
	University Pl.
	WA
	98465
	(253) 564-4514
	johnkarin@comcast.net

	Narang
	Sanjeev
	
	37237 20th Ave. S
	Federal Way
	WA
	98003
	(253) 874-3189
	ask@econsultant.com

	O'Leary
	Kris
	
	1601 N Cedar 
	Tacoma
	WA
	98406
	(253) 879- 0471
	bakegirl123@comcast.net

	Reardon
	Jim
	
	6748 Soundview Drive
	Gig Harbor
	WA
	98335
	(253) 851-2934
	jrrfcr@juno.com

	Reardon
	Florence
	
	6748 Soundview Drive
	Gig Harbor
	WA
	98335
	(253) 851-2934
	jrrfcr@juno.com

	Reiter
	Linda
	
	2208 E Sherman
	Tacoma
	WA
	98404
	(253) 272-4511
	lreiter@cityoftacoma.org

	Reisman 
	Barbara
	
	6322 S I St
	Tacoma 
	WA
	98408
	(253) 474- 7718
	reismanbarbara@hotmail.com

	Sears
	Richard
	
	806 19th Ave S.E.
	Puyallup
	WA
	98372
	(253) 845-3075
	RICH27SEARS@earthlink.net

	Shigeno
	Ellen
	
	1710 Tacoma Ave. S.
	Tacoma
	WA
	98402
	(253) 627-8746
	ecshigeno@wamail.net

	Smith
	Nancy
	
	4219 80th Ave. W.
	University Pl.
	WA
	98466
	(253) 564-3166
	ft.n.smith@juno.com

	Streetman
	Virginia
	
	720 Yale St.
	Fircrest
	WA
	98466
	(253) 565-5560
	ginastrtmn@aol.com

	Stibbe
	Sue
	
	6921 Topaz Dr. SW
	Lakewood
	WA
	98498
	(253) 588- 2035
	altonclive@aol.com

	Upshaw
	Margaret
	
	1602 Starling St.
	Steilacoom
	WA
	98388
	(253) 589-2065
	Margaretsupshaw@cs.com
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	Abegg
	Barbara
	
	4426 Frontier Dr. SE
	Olympia
	WA
	98501
	(360) 459-9271
	babegg1@comcast.net

	Cao
	Christina
	
	
	
	
	
	(253) 535-5331
	caochristina@hotmail.com

	Heller
	Theresa
	
	7002 Citrine Lane SW
	Lakewood
	WA
	98498
	(253) 584-9536
	wermagic@juno.com

	Kernan
	Debora
	
	12315 132nd Ave E
	Puyallup
	WA
	98374
	(253) 770-2667
	ddkernan@hotmail.com

	Klein
	Shelly
	
	4815 96th Ave W
	University Pl.
	WA
	98467
	(253) 460-7177
	rlklein@hotmail.com

	Larson
	Theresa
	
	414 Tacoma Ave S #212
	Tacoma
	WA
	98402
	(253) 686-8364
	circusroadtrip@netscape.net

	Norton
	Charlotte
	
	7818 224th St. Ct. E.
	Graham
	WA
	98388
	(253) 262-1519
	charpaer@msn.com

	Peterson
	Roxanne
	
	615 Short Street
	Steilicoom
	WA
	98388
	(253) 584-8046
	roxi@foxinternet.com

	Sowers
	Jeffrey
	
	833 SW 301st Place
	Federal Way
	WA
	98023
	(253) 529-1577
	jeffro75876@aol.com

	Strampe
	Stephanie
	
	5511B Bridgeport Way W
	University Pl.
	WA
	98469
	(253) 564-4400
	sstrmpss@aol.com

	Walker
	Pat
	
	5512 Green Hills Ave
	Tacoma
	WA
	98422
	(253) 952-8149
	pmwalker3@msn.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


